
uallaqelneg
 
uuewoJBa lSJOH 

I 



!!tnormler Bauleile wie
 
(Rundstahl, Betonstahl-


ilungen usw. sind in Tabellen 

Inhaltsübersicht 

Vorwort 

Allgemeines 

Lastannahmen 

Holzbau 

Stahlbau 

Mauerwerkbau 

Stahlbeton 

Grundbau 

Li teraturverzeichn is 

Stichwortverzeichnis 

V
 

19
 

123
 

229
 

375
 

515
 

675
 

731
 

737
 

Horst Bargmann 

VII 


