

Horst Bargmann

Historische Bautabellen

Normen und Konstruktionshinweise 1870–1960

4. Auflage 2008

Inhaltsübersicht

Vorwort	V
Allgemeines	1
Lastannahmen	19
Holzbau	123
Stahlbau	229
Mauerwerkbau	375
Stahlbeton	515
Grundbau	675
Literaturverzeichnis	731
Stichwortverzeichnis	737